
JOHNSTON MS INVITATIONAL
Johnston MS Girls Varsity     Johnston High School     9/9/2021     Sunny 88°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Johnston MS                    3    4    5    6   10   11   14   =  28    1:03:43      12:45      1:32
    2   Dallas Center Grimes           1    2   15   16   17   21   32   =  51    1:07:00      13:24      2:42
    3   Waukee MS                      8    9   12   18   20   33   34   =  67    1:10:19      14:04      1:30
    4   Ankeny Southview MS           19   22   23   24   28   35   39   = 116    1:14:41      14:56      0:29
    5   North Polk MS                  7   25   29   30   31   37   38   = 122    1:13:51      14:46      2:01
    6   Ankeny Northview MS           13   26   27   36   40   41   42   = 142    1:17:51      15:34      3:22

 Incomplete Teams:
  Place   Score   Name                           Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Emerson McDermott            F  8th    Dallas Center Grimes              11:50      5:55
      2       2   Piper Messerly               F  7th    Dallas Center Grimes              12:00      6:00
      3       3   Ellie Wharton                F  7th    Johnston MS                       12:11      6:05
      4       4   Alyx Woodley                 F  8th    Johnston MS                       12:20      6:10
      5       5   Micah Fitzgerald             F  8th    Johnston MS                       12:34      6:17
      6       6   Audrey Dummermuth            F  8th    Johnston MS                       12:56      6:28
      7       7   Alexis Hergenreter           F  7th    North Polk MS                     13:12      6:36
      8       8   Michelle McConkey            F  8th    Waukee MS                         13:13      6:36
      9       9   Hayden Beyer                 F  8th    Waukee MS                         13:40      6:50
     10      10   Genna Shaw                   F  7th    Johnston MS                       13:43      6:51
     11      11   Lila Shaw                    F  7th    Johnston MS                       13:45      6:53
     12      12   Sydney Burrier               F  8th    Waukee MS                         14:05      7:03
     13      13   Maizie Smith                 F  8th    Ankeny Northview MS               14:07      7:03
     14      14   Lydia Luo                    F  8th    Johnston MS                       14:15      7:07
     15      15   Kylie Heaberlin              F  8th    Dallas Center Grimes              14:16      7:08
     16           Olivia Fehn                  F  8th    Johnston MS                       14:17      7:08
     17           Chloe Liang                  F  8th    Johnston MS                       14:20      7:10
     18      16   Samantha Reis                F  7th    Dallas Center Grimes              14:22      7:11
     19           Cora Shaw                    F  7th    Johnston MS                       14:24      7:12
     20      17   Addy Lane                    F  7th    Dallas Center Grimes              14:32      7:16
     21      18   Taryn Begley                 F  8th    Waukee MS                         14:37      7:19
     22      19   Allison Muehr                F  8th    Ankeny Southview MS               14:42      7:21
     23      20   Clara Olson                  F  8th    Waukee MS                         14:43      7:22
     24      21   Olivia Ewers                 F  7th    Dallas Center Grimes              14:45      7:23
     25           Lauren Lashier               F  8th    Johnston MS                       14:48      7:24
     26      22   Avery Taylor                 F  8th    Ankeny Southview MS               14:49      7:25
     27      23   Makenna Madetzke             F  8th    Ankeny Southview MS               14:59      7:30
     28      24   Ivy Wiegand                  F  8th    Ankeny Southview MS               15:00      7:30
     29      25   Lauren Feldmann              F  7th    North Polk MS                     15:03      7:31
     30      26   Camryn Johnson               F  8th    Ankeny Northview MS               15:03      7:32
     31      27   Bria Kelly                   F  8th    Ankeny Northview MS               15:06      7:33
     32           Lexie Wisham                 F  8th    Johnston MS                       15:08      7:34
     33           Teegan Claude                F  8th    Johnston MS                       15:08      7:34
     34      28   Ella Schulz                  F  8th    Ankeny Southview MS               15:11      7:35
     35      29   Jocelyn Manock               F  8th    North Polk MS                     15:12      7:36
     36      30   Mya Bond                     F  8th    North Polk MS                     15:12      7:36
     37      31   Hannah Haaland               F  8th    North Polk MS                     15:12      7:36
     38           Harper Souhrada              F  7th    Johnston MS                       15:21      7:40
     39      32   Denali Amos                  F  7th    Dallas Center Grimes              15:31      7:45
     40      33   Reagan Duffy                 F  8th    Waukee MS                         15:39      7:49
     41           Jaylee Mease                 F  7th    Dallas Center Grimes              15:50      7:55
     42      34   Sloan Hoskinson              F  8th    Waukee MS                         15:54      7:57
     43      35   Sareena Casady               F  8th    Ankeny Southview MS               15:55      7:57
     44      36   Emma Semrow                  F  8th    Ankeny Northview MS               16:06      8:03
     45      37   Jordin Halverson             F  7th    North Polk MS                     16:07      8:03
     46      38   Grace Crippen                F  8th    North Polk MS                     16:08      8:04
     47           Caitlin Lentsch              F  7th    North Polk MS                     16:09      8:04
     48           Madelyn Cory                 F  8th    North Polk MS                     16:12      8:06
     49           Addison Fiore                F  7th    North Polk MS                     16:14      8:07
     50           Ava Gibson                   F  8th    North Polk MS                     16:22      8:11
     51           Aubrey Happ                  F  7th    North Polk MS                     16:26      8:13
     52           Mya Christensen              F  8th    Dallas Center Grimes              16:34      8:17
     53      39   Laney Suter                  F  8th    Ankeny Southview MS               16:39      8:20
     54           Emily Fredricks              F  8th    Waukee MS                         16:39      8:20
     55           Morgan Ray                   F  8th    Ankeny Southview MS               16:50      8:25
     56           Adrienne Knoll               F  7th    Dallas Center Grimes              16:55      8:28
     57           Charlee Cibula               F  8th    Ankeny Southview MS               16:58      8:29
     58           Eden Bell                    F  7th    North Polk MS                     17:01      8:30
     59           Maylee Kohler                F  8th    Waukee MS                         17:08      8:34
     60           Finney Lewis                 F  8th    Ankeny Southview MS               17:17      8:38
     61           Diya Kinariwala              F  8th    Waukee MS                         17:24      8:42
     62           Morgan Lowry                 F  8th    Waukee MS                         17:28      8:44
     63      40   Celeste Rieder               F  8th    Ankeny Northview MS               17:29      8:44
     64           Jamison Reinders             F  8th    Waukee MS                         17:30      8:45
     65           Makayla Smith                F  7th    Dallas Center Grimes              17:31      8:45
     66      41   Alli Maile                   F  8th    Ankeny Northview MS               17:44      8:52
     67           Valerie Young                F  8th    Ankeny Southview MS               18:21      9:10
     68           Natalie Nelson               F  8th    Waukee MS                         18:26      9:13
     69           Eva Fleming                  F  8th    Waukee MS                         18:28      9:14
     70           Ella Breuer                  F  8th    Ankeny Southview MS               18:45      9:23
     71           Morgan Wendel                F  7th    North Polk MS                     19:01      9:30
     72           Brooklyn Stember             F  8th    Ankeny Southview MS               19:06      9:33
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JOHNSTON MS INVITATIONAL
Johnston MS Girls Varsity     Johnston High School     9/9/2021     Sunny 88°

  Place   Score   Name                           Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     73      42   Madiline Dowell              F  8th    Ankeny Northview MS               19:08      9:34
     74           Sritha Devarapu              F  8th    Waukee MS                         19:08      9:34
     75           Aj Tanner                    F  8th    Ankeny Southview MS               19:16      9:38
     76           Irisa McCraken               F  8th    Ankeny Southview MS               19:34      9:47
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JOHNSTON MS INVITATIONAL
Johnston MS Girls Varsity     Johnston High School     9/9/2021     Sunny 88°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Johnston MS                       Score =   28
    3    Ellie Wharton F, 7th           12:11  6:05
    4    Alyx Woodley F, 8th            12:20  6:10
    5    Micah Fitzgerald F, 8th        12:34  6:17
    6    Audrey Dummermuth F, 8th       12:56  6:28
   10    Genna Shaw F, 7th              13:43  6:51
   11    Lila Shaw F, 7th               13:45  6:53
   14    Lydia Luo F, 8th               14:15  7:07
         Olivia Fehn F, 8th             14:17  7:08
         Chloe Liang F, 8th             14:20  7:10
         Cora Shaw F, 7th               14:24  7:12
         Lauren Lashier F, 8th          14:48  7:24
         Lexie Wisham F, 8th            15:08  7:34
         Teegan Claude F, 8th           15:08  7:34
         Harper Souhrada F, 7th         15:21  7:40

  2) Dallas Center Grimes              Score =   51
    1    Emerson McDermott F, 8th       11:50  5:55
    2    Piper Messerly F, 7th          12:00  6:00
   15    Kylie Heaberlin F, 8th         14:16  7:08
   16    Samantha Reis F, 7th           14:22  7:11
   17    Addy Lane F, 7th               14:32  7:16
   21    Olivia Ewers F, 7th            14:45  7:23
   32    Denali Amos F, 7th             15:31  7:45
         Jaylee Mease F, 7th            15:50  7:55
         Mya Christensen F, 8th         16:34  8:17
         Adrienne Knoll F, 7th          16:55  8:28
         Makayla Smith F, 7th           17:31  8:45

  3) Waukee MS                         Score =   67
    8    Michelle McConkey F, 8th       13:13  6:36
    9    Hayden Beyer F, 8th            13:40  6:50
   12    Sydney Burrier F, 8th          14:05  7:03
   18    Taryn Begley F, 8th            14:37  7:19
   20    Clara Olson F, 8th             14:43  7:22
   33    Reagan Duffy F, 8th            15:39  7:49
   34    Sloan Hoskinson F, 8th         15:54  7:57
         Emily Fredricks F, 8th         16:39  8:20
         Maylee Kohler F, 8th           17:08  8:34
         Diya Kinariwala F, 8th         17:24  8:42
         Morgan Lowry F, 8th            17:28  8:44
         Jamison Reinders F, 8th        17:30  8:45
         Natalie Nelson F, 8th          18:26  9:13
         Eva Fleming F, 8th             18:28  9:14
         Sritha Devarapu F, 8th         19:08  9:34

  4) Ankeny Southview MS               Score =  116
   19    Allison Muehr F, 8th           14:42  7:21
   22    Avery Taylor F, 8th            14:49  7:25
   23    Makenna Madetzke F, 8th        14:59  7:30
   24    Ivy Wiegand F, 8th             15:00  7:30
   28    Ella Schulz F, 8th             15:11  7:35
   35    Sareena Casady F, 8th          15:55  7:57
   39    Laney Suter F, 8th             16:39  8:20
         Morgan Ray F, 8th              16:50  8:25
         Charlee Cibula F, 8th          16:58  8:29
         Finney Lewis F, 8th            17:17  8:38
         Valerie Young F, 8th           18:21  9:10
         Ella Breuer F, 8th             18:45  9:23
         Brooklyn Stember F, 8th        19:06  9:33
         Aj Tanner F, 8th               19:16  9:38
         Irisa McCraken F, 8th          19:34  9:47

  5) North Polk MS                     Score =  122
    7    Alexis Hergenreter F, 7th      13:12  6:36
   25    Lauren Feldmann F, 7th         15:03  7:31
   29    Jocelyn Manock F, 8th          15:12  7:36
   30    Mya Bond F, 8th                15:12  7:36
   31    Hannah Haaland F, 8th          15:12  7:36
   37    Jordin Halverson F, 7th        16:07  8:03
   38    Grace Crippen F, 8th           16:08  8:04
         Caitlin Lentsch F, 7th         16:09  8:04
         Madelyn Cory F, 8th            16:12  8:06
         Addison Fiore F, 7th           16:14  8:07
         Ava Gibson F, 8th              16:22  8:11
         Aubrey Happ F, 7th             16:26  8:13
         Eden Bell F, 7th               17:01  8:30
         Morgan Wendel F, 7th           19:01  9:30

  6) Ankeny Northview MS               Score =  142
   13    Maizie Smith F, 8th            14:07  7:03
   26    Camryn Johnson F, 8th          15:03  7:32
   27    Bria Kelly F, 8th              15:06  7:33
   36    Emma Semrow F, 8th             16:06  8:03
   40    Celeste Rieder F, 8th          17:29  8:44
   41    Alli Maile F, 8th              17:44  8:52
   42    Madiline Dowell F, 8th         19:08  9:34

 Incomplete Teams:
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JOHNSTON MS INVITATIONAL
Johnston MS Boys Varsity      Johnston High School     9/9/2021     Sunny 88°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Waukee MS                      4    6    9   11   14   20   28   =  44    1:02:14      12:27      0:44
    2   Johnston MS                    7   10   12   15   17   22   23   =  61    1:03:18      12:40      0:29
    3   Dallas Center Grimes           1    8   19   24   30   31   33   =  82    1:03:24      12:41      2:15
    4   Ankeny Southview MS            2   16   18   21   26   32   34   =  83    1:03:45      12:45      1:40
    5   Ankeny Northview MS            3   13   27   35   37   38   42   = 115    1:05:44      13:09      2:25
    6   North Polk MS                  5   25   29   36   39   40   41   = 134    1:07:15      13:27      2:15

 Incomplete Teams:
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Colin Mandernach            8th    Dallas Center Grimes              11:19      5:40
      2       2   Ike Sensor                  8th    Ankeny Southview MS               11:41      5:50
      3       3   Jack Behrens                8th    Ankeny Northview MS               11:44      5:52
      4       4   Kellen Tuyls                8th    Waukee MS                         12:00      6:00
      5       5   Liam Triplett               8th    North Polk MS                     12:08      6:04
      6       6   Adam Rueling                8th    Waukee MS                         12:17      6:08
      7       7   Noah Davidson               7th    Johnston MS                       12:21      6:11
      8       8   Cael Ramsey                 8th    Dallas Center Grimes              12:25      6:12
      9       9   Brody Lind                  8th    Waukee MS                         12:34      6:17
     10      10   Adam Gatton                 7th    Johnston MS                       12:37      6:19
     11      11   Carter Johnson              8th    Waukee MS                         12:38      6:19
     12      12   Jack Crossland              7th    Johnston MS                       12:40      6:20
     13      13   Drew Krueger                8th    Ankeny Northview MS               12:41      6:20
     14      14   Quentin Teeter              8th    Waukee MS                         12:45      6:22
     15      15   Charles Strauss             7th    Johnston MS                       12:49      6:24
     16      16   Brett Augustine             8th    Ankeny Southview MS               12:49      6:24
     17      17   Benjamin Cheese             8th    Johnston MS                       12:51      6:25
     18      18   Keaton Kobow                8th    Ankeny Southview MS               12:53      6:26
     19      19   Dieudonne Kitumbika         8th    Dallas Center Grimes              12:53      6:27
     20      20   Warren Eaves                8th    Waukee MS                         12:56      6:28
     21      21   Calen Wahlberg              8th    Ankeny Southview MS               13:02      6:31
     22      22   Gage Moreno                 8th    Johnston MS                       13:04      6:32
     23      23   Glenn Carlson               8th    Johnston MS                       13:13      6:36
     24      24   Avery Van Zelderen          7th    Dallas Center Grimes              13:13      6:37
     25      25   Nathan Harrington           8th    North Polk MS                     13:17      6:38
     26           Tay Ohr-Rottler             8th    Johnston MS                       13:20      6:40
     27      26   Brody Notz                  8th    Ankeny Southview MS               13:20      6:40
     28      27   Zach Clark                  8th    Ankeny Northview MS               13:21      6:40
     29           Adam Wey                    7th    Johnston MS                       13:22      6:41
     30      28   Ethan Seydel                8th    Waukee MS                         13:23      6:42
     31           Wyatt Coon                  8th    Waukee MS                         13:24      6:42
     32           Brayden Moore               8th    Waukee MS                         13:26      6:43
     33           Miles Steffensmeier         8th    Waukee MS                         13:29      6:44
     34      29   Chase Krings                8th    North Polk MS                     13:30      6:45
     35      30   Drew Every                  8th    Dallas Center Grimes              13:34      6:47
     36           Roy Verastegui              8th    Waukee MS                         13:35      6:48
     37      31   Bodee Krob                  8th    Dallas Center Grimes              13:37      6:49
     38           Carter Webb                 8th    Waukee MS                         13:41      6:50
     39           Peyton Hoffman              8th    Waukee MS                         13:42      6:51
     40      32   Logan Rolling               8th    Ankeny Southview MS               13:43      6:51
     41           Carter Dyer                 7th    Johnston MS                       13:43      6:51
     42           Harry Abbott                8th    Waukee MS                         13:44      6:52
     43      33   Cruz Gannon                 7th    Dallas Center Grimes              13:45      6:53
     44           Brock Fancher               7th    Dallas Center Grimes              13:46      6:53
     45      34   Jack Reysack                8th    Ankeny Southview MS               13:46      6:53
     46      35   Davis Johnson               8th    Ankeny Northview MS               13:48      6:54
     47      36   Ty Haisman                  7th    North Polk MS                     13:57      6:58
     48           Max Murphy                  8th    Ankeny Southview MS               13:59      6:59
     49           Harrison Burkhardt          8th    Johnston MS                       13:59      7:00
     50           John Widtfeldt              8th    Johnston MS                       13:59      7:00
     51           Ty Newhard                  8th    Ankeny Southview MS               14:00      7:00
     52           Carter Martin               8th    Johnston MS                       14:04      7:02
     53           Cael Johnson                8th    Dallas Center Grimes              14:07      7:04
     54      37   Noah Kearney                8th    Ankeny Northview MS               14:10      7:05
     55           Gideon Miller               8th    Ankeny Southview MS               14:16      7:08
     56           Riley Dueker                8th    Ankeny Southview MS               14:20      7:10
     57      38   Cohen Moll                  8th    Ankeny Northview MS               14:20      7:10
     58           Ethan Huebbe                7th    Johnston MS                       14:21      7:10
     59      39   Clark Smithey               8th    North Polk MS                     14:24      7:12
     60           Will Valline                8th    Dallas Center Grimes              14:42      7:21
     61           Harper Gessman              8th    Dallas Center Grimes              14:46      7:23
     62           Ike Evans                   8th    Ankeny Southview MS               14:46      7:23
     63      40   Avery Flemmer               7th    North Polk MS                     14:52      7:26
     64      41   Brendan Grant               7th    North Polk MS                     14:52      7:26
     65           Sawyer Holm                 8th    Ankeny Southview MS               14:56      7:28
     66           Benjamin Withers            8th    Johnston MS                       15:02      7:31
     67      42   Ian Smith                   8th    Ankeny Northview MS               15:03      7:31
     68           Ayden Reed                  7th    North Polk MS                     15:24      7:42
     69           Brennon Morehead            8th    North Polk MS                     15:25      7:42
     70           Wes Rutledge                8th    North Polk MS                     15:26      7:43
     71           Isaiah Campbell             8th    Dallas Center Grimes              15:31      7:46
     72           Owen Reed                   8th    North Polk MS                     15:36      7:48
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JOHNSTON MS INVITATIONAL
Johnston MS Boys Varsity      Johnston High School     9/9/2021     Sunny 88°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     73           Evan Scholten               7th    North Polk MS                     15:40      7:50
     74           Calvin Heitzman             7th    North Polk MS                     15:52      7:56
     75           Misha McIlravy              8th    North Polk MS                     15:59      7:59
     76           Aidan Trier                 8th    North Polk MS                     15:59      8:00
     77           Hudson Evans                8th    Ankeny Southview MS               16:19      8:09
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JOHNSTON MS INVITATIONAL
Johnston MS Boys Varsity      Johnston High School     9/9/2021     Sunny 88°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Waukee MS                         Score =   44
    4    Kellen Tuyls, 8th              12:00  6:00
    6    Adam Rueling, 8th              12:17  6:08
    9    Brody Lind, 8th                12:34  6:17
   11    Carter Johnson, 8th            12:38  6:19
   14    Quentin Teeter, 8th            12:45  6:22
   20    Warren Eaves, 8th              12:56  6:28
   28    Ethan Seydel, 8th              13:23  6:42
         Wyatt Coon, 8th                13:24  6:42
         Brayden Moore, 8th             13:26  6:43
         Miles Steffensmeier, 8th       13:29  6:44
         Roy Verastegui, 8th            13:35  6:48
         Carter Webb, 8th               13:41  6:50
         Peyton Hoffman, 8th            13:42  6:51
         Harry Abbott, 8th              13:44  6:52

  2) Johnston MS                       Score =   61
    7    Noah Davidson, 7th             12:21  6:11
   10    Adam Gatton, 7th               12:37  6:19
   12    Jack Crossland, 7th            12:40  6:20
   15    Charles Strauss, 7th           12:49  6:24
   17    Benjamin Cheese, 8th           12:51  6:25
   22    Gage Moreno, 8th               13:04  6:32
   23    Glenn Carlson, 8th             13:13  6:36
         Tay Ohr-Rottler, 8th           13:20  6:40
         Adam Wey, 7th                  13:22  6:41
         Carter Dyer, 7th               13:43  6:51
         Harrison Burkhardt, 8th        13:59  7:00
         John Widtfeldt, 8th            13:59  7:00
         Carter Martin, 8th             14:04  7:02
         Ethan Huebbe, 7th              14:21  7:10
         Benjamin Withers, 8th          15:02  7:31

  3) Dallas Center Grimes              Score =   82
    1    Colin Mandernach, 8th          11:19  5:40
    8    Cael Ramsey, 8th               12:25  6:12
   19    Dieudonne Kitumbika, 8th       12:53  6:27
   24    Avery Van Zelderen, 7th        13:13  6:37
   30    Drew Every, 8th                13:34  6:47
   31    Bodee Krob, 8th                13:37  6:49
   33    Cruz Gannon, 7th               13:45  6:53
         Brock Fancher, 7th             13:46  6:53
         Cael Johnson, 8th              14:07  7:04
         Will Valline, 8th              14:42  7:21
         Harper Gessman, 8th            14:46  7:23
         Isaiah Campbell, 8th           15:31  7:46

  4) Ankeny Southview MS               Score =   83
    2    Ike Sensor, 8th                11:41  5:50
   16    Brett Augustine, 8th           12:49  6:24
   18    Keaton Kobow, 8th              12:53  6:26
   21    Calen Wahlberg, 8th            13:02  6:31
   26    Brody Notz, 8th                13:20  6:40
   32    Logan Rolling, 8th             13:43  6:51
   34    Jack Reysack, 8th              13:46  6:53
         Max Murphy, 8th                13:59  6:59
         Ty Newhard, 8th                14:00  7:00
         Gideon Miller, 8th             14:16  7:08
         Riley Dueker, 8th              14:20  7:10
         Ike Evans, 8th                 14:46  7:23
         Sawyer Holm, 8th               14:56  7:28
         Hudson Evans, 8th              16:19  8:09

  5) Ankeny Northview MS               Score =  115
    3    Jack Behrens, 8th              11:44  5:52
   13    Drew Krueger, 8th              12:41  6:20
   27    Zach Clark, 8th                13:21  6:40
   35    Davis Johnson, 8th             13:48  6:54
   37    Noah Kearney, 8th              14:10  7:05
   38    Cohen Moll, 8th                14:20  7:10
   42    Ian Smith, 8th                 15:03  7:31

  6) North Polk MS                     Score =  134
    5    Liam Triplett, 8th             12:08  6:04
   25    Nathan Harrington, 8th         13:17  6:38
   29    Chase Krings, 8th              13:30  6:45
   36    Ty Haisman, 7th                13:57  6:58
   39    Clark Smithey, 8th             14:24  7:12
   40    Avery Flemmer, 7th             14:52  7:26
   41    Brendan Grant, 7th             14:52  7:26
         Ayden Reed, 7th                15:24  7:42
         Brennon Morehead, 8th          15:25  7:42
         Wes Rutledge, 8th              15:26  7:43
         Owen Reed, 8th                 15:36  7:48
         Evan Scholten, 7th             15:40  7:50
         Calvin Heitzman, 7th           15:52  7:56
         Misha McIlravy, 8th            15:59  7:59
         Aidan Trier, 8th               15:59  8:00

 Incomplete Teams:
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JOHNSTON MS INVITATIONAL
Johnston Meet MS Girls JV      Johnston High School     9/9/2021     Sunny 88°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Johnston MS                    1    2    3    4    6    7    8   =  16    1:12:48      14:34      0:17
    2   Ankeny Northview MS            5   11   12   16   23   31        =  67    1:34:26      18:53      7:47
    3   Waukee MS                     10   13   15   17   19   20   22   =  74    1:37:43      19:33      3:13
    4   Ankeny Southview MS            9   14   25   26   27             = 101    1:44:14      20:51      7:59
    5   North Polk MS                 18   21   24   28   29   30        = 120    1:52:04      22:25      3:22

 Incomplete Teams:  Dallas Center Grimes, Meredith MS
  Place   Score   Name                           Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Aubrielle Tousey             F  7th    Johnston MS                       14:22      7:11
      2       2   Kaitlyn Rosenboom            F  8th    Johnston MS                       14:33      7:17
      3       3   Kajsa Skram                  F  7th    Johnston MS                       14:35      7:18
      4       4   Marisel Clifton              F  7th    Johnston MS                       14:38      7:19
      5       5   Piper Zeman                  F  8th    Ankeny Northview MS               14:39      7:20
      6       6   Chloe Helgeson               F  7th    Johnston MS                       14:39      7:20
      7       7   Peyton Berndt                F  7th    Johnston MS                       14:41      7:20
      8       8   Jayna Lamping                F  8th    Johnston MS                       14:58      7:29
      9       9   Izzie Doyle                  F  8th    Ankeny Southview MS               15:22      7:41
     10           Grace Beasely                F  7th    Johnston MS                       15:38      7:49
     11           Leah Ferguson                F  7th    Johnston MS                       15:55      7:57
     12           Sarah Ruisch                 F  7th    Johnston MS                       16:09      8:04
     13           Julia Mora                   F  7th    Dallas Center Grimes              16:32      8:16
     14           Menae Tupy                   F  7th    Johnston MS                       16:33      8:16
     15           Ahana Devadas                F  8th    Johnston MS                       16:33      8:17
     16           Atdalyn Rourke               F  7th    Johnston MS                       17:09      8:34
     17           Raya Cruse                   F  8th    Johnston MS                       17:09      8:35
     18           MacY Miller                  F  8th    Johnston MS                       17:10      8:35
     19           Reagan Zahn                  F  7th    Johnston MS                       17:13      8:37
     20      10   Kierra Conley                F  8th    Waukee MS                         17:19      8:40
     21           Ava York                     F  7th    Johnston MS                       17:21      8:40
     22           Kaitlyn Goos                 F  7th    Johnston MS                       17:43      8:51
     23           Aubrey Mau                   F  8th    Johnston MS                       17:44      8:52
     24           Bella Grummert               F  8th    Johnston MS                       17:46      8:53
     25           Kailey Gragen                F  7th    Johnston MS                       18:01      9:01
     26           McKenna Launderville         F  8th    Johnston MS                       18:15      9:07
     27           Madelyn Carr                 F  7th    Johnston MS                       18:17      9:09
     28      11   Lexi English                 F  8th    Ankeny Northview MS               18:17      9:09
     29           Emma Lokmic                  F  7th    Johnston MS                       18:25      9:13
     30           Lyla Weber                   F  7th    Johnston MS                       19:01      9:30
     31           Mya Burke                    F  8th    Johnston MS                       19:12      9:36
     32      12   Kaley Swanson                F  8th    Ankeny Northview MS               19:13      9:36
     33           Quinnlyn Schulte             F  7th    Johnston MS                       19:21      9:41
     34           Gwen Hermanson               F  7th    Dallas Center Grimes              19:44      9:52
     35      13   Quincy Cooper                F  8th    Waukee MS                         19:45      9:53
     36      14   Lilian Monthei               F  8th    Ankeny Southview MS               19:45      9:53
     37      15   Lucia Martinez               F  8th    Waukee MS                         19:47      9:54
     38           Ashley Womg                  F  7th    Dallas Center Grimes              19:47      9:54
     39           Lola Hovey                   F  7th    Johnston MS                       19:48      9:54
     40      16   Rosie Howleron               F  8th    Ankeny Northview MS               19:51      9:55
     41           Emma Adair                   F  8th    Dallas Center Grimes              20:05     10:03
     42      17   Satvika Anbukumar            F  8th    Waukee MS                         20:19     10:10
     43      18   Emily Reed                   F  7th    North Polk MS                     20:31     10:16
     44      19   Megan Menke                  F  8th    Waukee MS                         20:32     10:16
     45      20   Hayden Hickenbottom          F  8th    Waukee MS                         20:40     10:20
     46           Isabel Koestner              F  7th    Johnston MS                       20:50     10:25
     47           Irelyn Eschliman             F  7th    Johnston MS                       20:57     10:28
     48           Rori Harken                  F  7th    Johnston MS                       21:40     10:50
     49           Kendell McDonough            F  8th    Johnston MS                       21:40     10:50
     50           Sophia Steffen               F  7th    Johnston MS                       21:41     10:50
     51      21   Janessa Cory                 F  7th    North Polk MS                     21:51     10:55
     52      22   Finley Vallas                F  8th    Waukee MS                         22:19     11:09
     53      23   Audrey Schaeffer             F  8th    Ankeny Northview MS               22:26     11:13
     54           Ruthvi Senthilkumar          F  8th    Waukee MS                         22:28     11:14
     55      24   Lauren Maier                 F  7th    North Polk MS                     22:28     11:14
     56           Emma Bektic                  F  8th    Waukee MS                         22:32     11:16
     57      25   Claudia Galligan             F  8th    Ankeny Southview MS               22:37     11:18
     58           Lula Lane                    F  7th    Johnston MS                       22:38     11:19
     59           Geneva Dickey                F  7th    Johnston MS                       22:40     11:20
     60           Hannah Shroyer               F  7th    Johnston MS                       22:40     11:20
     61           Gwen Pavlovec                F  8th    Johnston MS                       22:47     11:23
     62           Ella Prince                  F  8th    Johnston MS                       22:47     11:23
     63           Autumn Haynes                F  7th    Johnston MS                       23:10     11:35
     64      26   Ava Larson                   F  8th    Ankeny Southview MS               23:10     11:35
     65           Tegan Engbrecht              F  7th    Johnston MS                       23:10     11:35
     66      27   Crossley Thielen             F  8th    Ankeny Southview MS               23:20     11:40
     67      28   Brynnley Johnson             F  7th    North Polk MS                     23:21     11:40
     68           Elle Christofferson          F  7th    Johnston MS                       23:31     11:46
     69           Maddie Waller                F  8th    Waukee MS                         23:53     11:56
     70      29   Eva Allen                    F  7th    North Polk MS                     23:53     11:57
     71      30   Meredith Watson              F  7th    North Polk MS                     23:55     11:58
     72           Zoey Schmit                  F  8th    Meredith MS                       24:13     12:07
     73      31   Julia McClellan              F  8th    Ankeny Northview MS               24:17     12:08
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JOHNSTON MS INVITATIONAL
Johnston Meet MS Girls JV      Johnston High School     9/9/2021     Sunny 88°

  Place   Score   Name                           Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     74           Elizabeth Cordova            F  8th    Waukee MS                         24:31     12:16
     75           Ella Rouse                   F  8th    Waukee MS                         24:37     12:18
     76           Lucy Jackson                 F  8th    Waukee MS                         24:37     12:19
     77           Carla Kirui                  F  8th    Waukee MS                         24:58     12:29
     78           Nathan Tischer               M  8th    Johnston MS                       25:48     12:54
     79           Ella Wiersma                 F  7th    Johnston MS                       26:09     13:04
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JOHNSTON MS INVITATIONAL
Johnston Meet MS Girls JV      Johnston High School     9/9/2021     Sunny 88°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Johnston MS                       Score =   16
    1    Aubrielle Tousey F, 7th        14:22  7:11
    2    Kaitlyn Rosenboom F, 8th       14:33  7:17
    3    Kajsa Skram F, 7th             14:35  7:18
    4    Marisel Clifton F, 7th         14:38  7:19
    6    Chloe Helgeson F, 7th          14:39  7:20
    7    Peyton Berndt F, 7th           14:41  7:20
    8    Jayna Lamping F, 8th           14:58  7:29
         Grace Beasely F, 7th           15:38  7:49
         Leah Ferguson F, 7th           15:55  7:57
         Sarah Ruisch F, 7th            16:09  8:04
         Menae Tupy F, 7th              16:33  8:16
         Ahana Devadas F, 8th           16:33  8:17
         Atdalyn Rourke F, 7th          17:09  8:34
         Raya Cruse F, 8th              17:09  8:35
         MacY Miller F, 8th             17:10  8:35
         Reagan Zahn F, 7th             17:13  8:37
         Ava York F, 7th                17:21  8:40
         Kaitlyn Goos F, 7th            17:43  8:51
         Aubrey Mau F, 8th              17:44  8:52
         Bella Grummert F, 8th          17:46  8:53
         Kailey Gragen F, 7th           18:01  9:01
         McKenna Launderville F, 8th    18:15  9:07
         Madelyn Carr F, 7th            18:17  9:09
         Emma Lokmic F, 7th             18:25  9:13
         Lyla Weber F, 7th              19:01  9:30
         Mya Burke F, 8th               19:12  9:36
         Quinnlyn Schulte F, 7th        19:21  9:41
         Lola Hovey F, 7th              19:48  9:54
         Isabel Koestner F, 7th         20:50 10:25
         Irelyn Eschliman F, 7th        20:57 10:28
         Rori Harken F, 7th             21:40 10:50
         Kendell McDonough F, 8th       21:40 10:50
         Sophia Steffen F, 7th          21:41 10:50
         Lula Lane F, 7th               22:38 11:19
         Geneva Dickey F, 7th           22:40 11:20
         Hannah Shroyer F, 7th          22:40 11:20
         Gwen Pavlovec F, 8th           22:47 11:23
         Ella Prince F, 8th             22:47 11:23
         Autumn Haynes F, 7th           23:10 11:35
         Tegan Engbrecht F, 7th         23:10 11:35
         Elle Christofferson F, 7th     23:31 11:46
         Nathan Tischer M, 8th          25:48 12:54
         Ella Wiersma F, 7th            26:09 13:04

  2) Ankeny Northview MS               Score =   67
    5    Piper Zeman F, 8th             14:39  7:20
   11    Lexi English F, 8th            18:17  9:09
   12    Kaley Swanson F, 8th           19:13  9:36
   16    Rosie Howleron F, 8th          19:51  9:55
   23    Audrey Schaeffer F, 8th        22:26 11:13
   31    Julia McClellan F, 8th         24:17 12:08

  3) Waukee MS                         Score =   74
   10    Kierra Conley F, 8th           17:19  8:40
   13    Quincy Cooper F, 8th           19:45  9:53
   15    Lucia Martinez F, 8th          19:47  9:54
   17    Satvika Anbukumar F, 8th       20:19 10:10
   19    Megan Menke F, 8th             20:32 10:16
   20    Hayden Hickenbottom F, 8th     20:40 10:20
   22    Finley Vallas F, 8th           22:19 11:09
         Ruthvi Senthilkumar F, 8th     22:28 11:14
         Emma Bektic F, 8th             22:32 11:16
         Maddie Waller F, 8th           23:53 11:56
         Elizabeth Cordova F, 8th       24:31 12:16
         Ella Rouse F, 8th              24:37 12:18
         Lucy Jackson F, 8th            24:37 12:19
         Carla Kirui F, 8th             24:58 12:29

  4) Ankeny Southview MS               Score =  101
    9    Izzie Doyle F, 8th             15:22  7:41
   14    Lilian Monthei F, 8th          19:45  9:53
   25    Claudia Galligan F, 8th        22:37 11:18
   26    Ava Larson F, 8th              23:10 11:35
   27    Crossley Thielen F, 8th        23:20 11:40

  5) North Polk MS                     Score =  120
   18    Emily Reed F, 7th              20:31 10:16
   21    Janessa Cory F, 7th            21:51 10:55
   24    Lauren Maier F, 7th            22:28 11:14
   28    Brynnley Johnson F, 7th        23:21 11:40
   29    Eva Allen F, 7th               23:53 11:57
   30    Meredith Watson F, 7th         23:55 11:58

 Incomplete Teams:

 Dallas Center Grimes
   13    Julia Mora F, 7th           16:32     8:16
   34    Gwen Hermanson F, 7th       19:44     9:52
   38    Ashley Womg F, 7th          19:47     9:54
   41    Emma Adair F, 8th           20:05     10:03

 Meredith MS
   72    Zoey Schmit F, 8th          24:13     12:07
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JOHNSTON MS INVITATIONAL
Johnston MS Boys JV     Johnston High School     9/9/2021     Sunny 88°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Waukee MS                      3    6    7    8    9   10   14   =  33    1:10:29      14:06      0:51
    2   Johnston MS                    1    4    5   13   16   17   18   =  39    1:10:49      14:10      1:50
    3   Ankeny Southview MS           11   12   15   19   20   22   23   =  77    1:14:43      14:57      0:36
    4   Dallas Center Grimes           2   26   28   31   33   38   41   = 120    1:25:55      17:11      5:26
    5   Ankeny Northview MS           24   25   30   32   34   35   39   = 145    1:29:28      17:54      1:56
    6   North Polk MS                 21   27   29   36   37   47        = 150    1:30:05      18:01      3:46
    7   Meredith MS                   40   42   43   44   45   46        = 214    2:01:24      24:17      6:05

 Incomplete Teams:  DSM North MS
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Aiden Johnson               7th    Johnston MS                       13:14      6:37
      2       2   Cole Irlmeier               7th    Dallas Center Grimes              13:14      6:37
      3       3   Louis Mbaya                 8th    Waukee MS                         13:33      6:47
      4       4   Luka Felbapov               8th    Johnston MS                       13:43      6:51
      5       5   Owen Gilbert                7th    Johnston MS                       13:59      6:59
      6       6   Bo Bechler                  8th    Waukee MS                         14:06      7:03
      7       7   Drew Dieke                  8th    Waukee MS                         14:07      7:03
      8       8   Brandon Stahl               8th    Waukee MS                         14:19      7:09
      9       9   Eli Hardy                   8th    Waukee MS                         14:24      7:12
     10      10   Kayla Kothavale             8th    Waukee MS                         14:32      7:16
     11      11   Alex Pocernich              8th    Ankeny Southview MS               14:39      7:20
     12      12   Andrew Coleman              8th    Ankeny Southview MS               14:42      7:21
     13      13   Henry Clevenger             7th    Johnston MS                       14:50      7:25
     14      14   Clayton Elfers              8th    Waukee MS                         14:53      7:26
     15           Nathan Coon                 8th    Waukee MS                         14:54      7:27
     16      15   Wilson Pous-Ojedea          8th    Ankeny Southview MS               14:54      7:27
     17           Hudson Carder               8th    Waukee MS                         14:55      7:27
     18           Tyson Jones                 8th    Waukee MS                         14:55      7:27
     19      16   Porter Parry                7th    Johnston MS                       15:04      7:32
     20           Kellan Kreger               8th    Waukee MS                         15:06      7:33
     21      17   Chaz Walk                   7th    Johnston MS                       15:07      7:34
     22      18   Yahia Ammar                 7th    Johnston MS                       15:13      7:37
     23      19   Grant Heine                 8th    Ankeny Southview MS               15:13      7:37
     24      20   Luke Miller                 8th    Ankeny Southview MS               15:15      7:37
     25           Jacob Albin                 7th    Johnston MS                       15:15      7:38
     26           Logan Rector                7th    Johnston MS                       15:15      7:38
     78           Nathan Tischer              8th    Johnston MS                       15:27      7:44
     27           Trace Tecklenburg           7th    Johnston MS                       15:30      7:45
     28           Henry Zou                   8th    Johnston MS                       15:31      7:46
     29           Logan Rodgers               8th    Waukee MS                         15:35      7:47
     30      21   Max Little                  7th    North Polk MS                     15:36      7:48
     31           Lucas Barr                  8th    Waukee MS                         15:37      7:49
     32      22   Nick Snodgrass              8th    Ankeny Southview MS               15:44      7:52
     33           Ben Severson                8th    Waukee MS                         15:48      7:54
     34           Ryan Hernandez              7th    DSM North MS                      15:50      7:55
     35      23   Magnus Pottratz             8th    Ankeny Southview MS               15:52      7:56
     36           Gabe Brannon                8th    Ankeny Southview MS               15:53      7:57
     37           Jacob Wieland               8th    Waukee MS                         15:53      7:57
     38           Ethan Boliver               7th    Johnston MS                       15:54      7:57
     39           Evitt Fitzgerald            7th    Johnston MS                       15:57      7:59
     40           Eli Green                   8th    Waukee MS                         15:57      7:59
     41           Jack Szymczyk               8th    Johnston MS                       16:04      8:02
     42           Michael Kennedy             8th    Ankeny Southview MS               16:14      8:07
     43           Aditya Pethe                8th    Waukee MS                         16:27      8:13
     44           Alex Snodgrass              8th    Ankeny Southview MS               16:33      8:16
     45      24   Bryer Pearson               8th    Ankeny Northview MS               16:47      8:24
     46           Frank Morris                8th    Waukee MS                         16:52      8:26
     47      25   Jon Wilson                  8th    Ankeny Northview MS               16:53      8:26
     48           Tobias Landmesser           8th    Ankeny Southview MS               16:55      8:27
     49           Carter Lacina               8th    Ankeny Southview MS               17:14      8:37
     50           Cael Fahrmann               8th    Ankeny Southview MS               17:17      8:39
     51           Jack Stover                 7th    Johnston MS                       17:22      8:41
     52      26   Graham Ibeling              7th    Dallas Center Grimes              17:26      8:43
     53           Alonso Verastegui           8th    Waukee MS                         17:37      8:49
     54           Caleb Sensor                8th    Ankeny Southview MS               17:45      8:53
     55           Jonah Nye                   8th    Ankeny Southview MS               17:46      8:53
     56           Jamison Wolf                8th    Waukee MS                         17:53      8:56
     57           Luke Lauridsen              8th    Johnston MS                       17:54      8:57
     58      27   Peyton Shipley              7th    North Polk MS                     17:57      8:59
     59           Joza Beaver                 7th    Johnston MS                       17:58      8:59
     60      28   Campbell Bowen              8th    Dallas Center Grimes              18:00      9:00
     61           Harrison Brink              8th    Ankeny Southview MS               18:06      9:03
     62           Jack Ponto                  8th    Ankeny Southview MS               18:14      9:07
     63      29   Jj Bartleman                7th    North Polk MS                     18:23      9:12
     64      30   Carter Kuhl                 8th    Ankeny Northview MS               18:26      9:13
     65           Logan Driscoll              8th    Johnston MS                       18:29      9:15
     66      31   Ahren Ervin                 7th    Dallas Center Grimes              18:34      9:17
     67      32   Dj Vallejo                  8th    Ankeny Northview MS               18:38      9:19
     68      33   Conner Simpson              8th    Dallas Center Grimes              18:41      9:20
     69      34   Dean Landis                 8th    Ankeny Northview MS               18:43      9:22
     70      35   Deakon Weber                8th    Ankeny Northview MS               18:43      9:22
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JOHNSTON MS INVITATIONAL
Johnston MS Boys JV     Johnston High School     9/9/2021     Sunny 88°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     71           Terrence Thames             7th    Johnston MS                       18:45      9:22
     72      36   Lincoln Fletchall           7th    North Polk MS                     18:47      9:24
     73           William Gunkel              8th    Waukee MS                         19:13      9:37
     74           Canaan Rasko                8th    Ankeny Southview MS               19:19      9:40
     75      37   Chase Friedman              7th    North Polk MS                     19:22      9:41
     76      38   Camerom Kreis               7th    Dallas Center Grimes              19:31      9:46
     77           Aiden Kempers               8th    Waukee MS                         19:34      9:47
     78           Reed Szymczyk               8th    Johnston MS                       19:37      9:48
     79           Kunal Sharma                7th    Johnston MS                       19:47      9:53
     80           Kaiden Wacker               8th    Waukee MS                         19:49      9:55
     81      39   Kannon Mitchell             8th    Ankeny Northview MS               19:51      9:55
     82           Max Allison                 8th    Ankeny Southview MS               20:17     10:09
     83           Ashton Gay                  8th    DSM North MS                      20:40     10:20
     84           Blake Bybee                 8th    Ankeny Northview MS               20:40     10:20
     85      40   Milo Spath-Bradley          8th    Meredith MS                       20:48     10:24
     86           Charlie Long                8th    Ankeny Northview MS               20:50     10:25
     87           Abraham Prince              7th    Johnston MS                       20:59     10:29
     88           John Mansur                 8th    Waukee MS                         21:03     10:32
     89      41   John Smith                  7th    Dallas Center Grimes              21:04     10:32
     90           Venkat Nymthabad            7th    Johnston MS                       21:11     10:35
     91           Cooper York                 7th    Johnston MS                       21:44     10:52
     92           Owen Miller                 8th    Ankeny Northview MS               22:11     11:05
     93           Jedidiah Scott              7th    Johnston MS                       22:36     11:18
     94           Ronin Kindy                 8th    Waukee MS                         22:42     11:21
     95           Quinton Smith               7th    DSM North MS                      22:45     11:23
     96           Damion Penaloza             7th    DSM North MS                      22:45     11:23
     97           Jackson Kaiser              8th    Ankeny Southview MS               22:59     11:30
     98           Harrison Gilroy             7th    Johnston MS                       23:00     11:30
     99           Jared McBurney              8th    Waukee MS                         23:48     11:54
    100           Dominic Terzis              8th    Ankeny Southview MS               24:02     12:01
    101           Curtis Lester               7th    Johnston MS                       24:09     12:04
    102           Trae Hamilton               8th    Waukee MS                         24:16     12:08
    103      42   Cameron Renes               8th    Meredith MS                       24:21     12:11
    104           Armaan Meher                8th    Waukee MS                         24:24     12:12
    105           Ad Akella                   8th    Waukee MS                         24:31     12:15
    106      43   Uriyah Esch                 7th    Meredith MS                       24:34     12:17
    107      44   Oliver Fecteau              7th    Meredith MS                       24:49     12:24
    108           Raj Theegala                8th    Waukee MS                         26:13     13:07
    109           Matt Tijerno                8th    Dallas Center Grimes              26:50     13:25
    110      45   Aiden Rhodes                8th    Meredith MS                       26:52     13:26
    111      46   Logan Hagler                7th    Meredith MS                       26:56     13:28
    112           James Heiring               8th    Johnston MS                       27:16     13:38
    113           Harjot Cheema               7th    Johnston MS                       27:22     13:41
    114           Maxwell Hanson              8th    Waukee MS                         27:57     13:59
    115      47   Andrew Alleman-Hunter       7th    North Polk MS                     28:00     14:00
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JOHNSTON MS INVITATIONAL
Johnston MS Boys JV     Johnston High School     9/9/2021     Sunny 88°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Waukee MS                         Score =   33
    3    Louis Mbaya, 8th               13:33  6:47
    6    Bo Bechler, 8th                14:06  7:03
    7    Drew Dieke, 8th                14:07  7:03
    8    Brandon Stahl, 8th             14:19  7:09
    9    Eli Hardy, 8th                 14:24  7:12
   10    Kayla Kothavale, 8th           14:32  7:16
   14    Clayton Elfers, 8th            14:53  7:26
         Nathan Coon, 8th               14:54  7:27
         Hudson Carder, 8th             14:55  7:27
         Tyson Jones, 8th               14:55  7:27
         Kellan Kreger, 8th             15:06  7:33
         Logan Rodgers, 8th             15:35  7:47
         Lucas Barr, 8th                15:37  7:49
         Ben Severson, 8th              15:48  7:54
         Jacob Wieland, 8th             15:53  7:57
         Eli Green, 8th                 15:57  7:59
         Aditya Pethe, 8th              16:27  8:13
         Frank Morris, 8th              16:52  8:26
         Alonso Verastegui, 8th         17:37  8:49
         Jamison Wolf, 8th              17:53  8:56
         William Gunkel, 8th            19:13  9:37
         Aiden Kempers, 8th             19:34  9:47
         Kaiden Wacker, 8th             19:49  9:55
         John Mansur, 8th               21:03 10:32
         Ronin Kindy, 8th               22:42 11:21
         Jared McBurney, 8th            23:48 11:54
         Trae Hamilton, 8th             24:16 12:08
         Armaan Meher, 8th              24:24 12:12
         Ad Akella, 8th                 24:31 12:15
         Raj Theegala, 8th              26:13 13:07
         Maxwell Hanson, 8th            27:57 13:59

  2) Johnston MS                       Score =   39
    1    Aiden Johnson, 7th             13:14  6:37
    4    Luka Felbapov, 8th             13:43  6:51
    5    Owen Gilbert, 7th              13:59  6:59
   13    Henry Clevenger, 7th           14:50  7:25
   16    Porter Parry, 7th              15:04  7:32
   17    Chaz Walk, 7th                 15:07  7:34
   18    Yahia Ammar, 7th               15:13  7:37
         Jacob Albin, 7th               15:15  7:38
         Logan Rector, 7th              15:15  7:38
         Nathan Tischer, 8th            15:27  7:44
         Trace Tecklenburg, 7th         15:30  7:45
         Henry Zou, 8th                 15:31  7:46
         Ethan Boliver, 7th             15:54  7:57
         Evitt Fitzgerald, 7th          15:57  7:59
         Jack Szymczyk, 8th             16:04  8:02
         Jack Stover, 7th               17:22  8:41
         Luke Lauridsen, 8th            17:54  8:57
         Joza Beaver, 7th               17:58  8:59
         Logan Driscoll, 8th            18:29  9:15
         Terrence Thames, 7th           18:45  9:22
         Reed Szymczyk, 8th             19:37  9:48
         Kunal Sharma, 7th              19:47  9:53
         Abraham Prince, 7th            20:59 10:29
         Venkat Nymthabad, 7th          21:11 10:35
         Cooper York, 7th               21:44 10:52
         Jedidiah Scott, 7th            22:36 11:18
         Harrison Gilroy, 7th           23:00 11:30
         Curtis Lester, 7th             24:09 12:04
         James Heiring, 8th             27:16 13:38
         Harjot Cheema, 7th             27:22 13:41

  3) Ankeny Southview MS               Score =   77
   11    Alex Pocernich, 8th            14:39  7:20
   12    Andrew Coleman, 8th            14:42  7:21
   15    Wilson Pous-Ojedea, 8th        14:54  7:27
   19    Grant Heine, 8th               15:13  7:37
   20    Luke Miller, 8th               15:15  7:37
   22    Nick Snodgrass, 8th            15:44  7:52
   23    Magnus Pottratz, 8th           15:52  7:56
         Gabe Brannon, 8th              15:53  7:57
         Michael Kennedy, 8th           16:14  8:07
         Alex Snodgrass, 8th            16:33  8:16
         Tobias Landmesser, 8th         16:55  8:27
         Carter Lacina, 8th             17:14  8:37
         Cael Fahrmann, 8th             17:17  8:39
         Caleb Sensor, 8th              17:45  8:53
         Jonah Nye, 8th                 17:46  8:53
         Harrison Brink, 8th            18:06  9:03
         Jack Ponto, 8th                18:14  9:07
         Canaan Rasko, 8th              19:19  9:40
         Max Allison, 8th               20:17 10:09
         Jackson Kaiser, 8th            22:59 11:30
         Dominic Terzis, 8th            24:02 12:01

  4) Dallas Center Grimes              Score =  120
    2    Cole Irlmeier, 7th             13:14  6:37
   26    Graham Ibeling, 7th            17:26  8:43
   28    Campbell Bowen, 8th            18:00  9:00
   31    Ahren Ervin, 7th               18:34  9:17
   33    Conner Simpson, 8th            18:41  9:20
   38    Camerom Kreis, 7th             19:31  9:46
   41    John Smith, 7th                21:04 10:32
         Matt Tijerno, 8th              26:50 13:25

  5) Ankeny Northview MS               Score =  145
   24    Bryer Pearson, 8th             16:47  8:24
   25    Jon Wilson, 8th                16:53  8:26
   30    Carter Kuhl, 8th               18:26  9:13
   32    Dj Vallejo, 8th                18:38  9:19
   34    Dean Landis, 8th               18:43  9:22
   35    Deakon Weber, 8th              18:43  9:22
   39    Kannon Mitchell, 8th           19:51  9:55
         Blake Bybee, 8th               20:40 10:20
         Charlie Long, 8th              20:50 10:25
         Owen Miller, 8th               22:11 11:05

  6) North Polk MS                     Score =  150
   21    Max Little, 7th                15:36  7:48
   27    Peyton Shipley, 7th            17:57  8:59
   29    Jj Bartleman, 7th              18:23  9:12
   36    Lincoln Fletchall, 7th         18:47  9:24
   37    Chase Friedman, 7th            19:22  9:41
   47    Andrew Alleman-Hunter, 7th     28:00 14:00

  7) Meredith MS                       Score =  214
   40    Milo Spath-Bradley, 8th        20:48 10:24
   42    Cameron Renes, 8th             24:21 12:11
   43    Uriyah Esch, 7th               24:34 12:17
   44    Oliver Fecteau, 7th            24:49 12:24
   45    Aiden Rhodes, 8th              26:52 13:26
   46    Logan Hagler, 7th              26:56 13:28

 Incomplete Teams:

 DSM North MS
   34    Ryan Hernandez, 7th         15:50     7:55
   83    Ashton Gay, 8th             20:40     10:20
   95    Quinton Smith, 7th          22:45     11:23
   96    Damion Penaloza, 7th        22:45     11:23
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